Beatrice Fenton Racing Proofing for June 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Beatrice Fenton Racing. Beatrice Fenton Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 30th 16:40 Uttoxeter|Mcgroarty 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 -34.16

Each Way 30th 15:30 Uttoxeter|Sirobbie 3.50 2.00 Win 1 3.13 -47.16

Each Way 30th 14:10 Windsor |Tinto 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -50.29

Each Way 29th 16:25 Lady Of Shalott 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 -48.29
Newmarket
(July)

Each Way 29th 14:05 Rosadora 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -52.79
Newmarket
(July)

Each Way 29th 13:50 Deep Intrigue 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -50.79
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 28th 18:55 Chester |Red Hot 3.25 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -48.79

Each Way 28th 17:30 Najashee 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 0.00 -46.79
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 28th 17:30 Paparazzi 7.50 2.00 Win 2 0.30 -46.79
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 28th 17:00 Divine Gift 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -47.09
Doncaster

Each Way 28th 16:45 Blonde Warrior 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -45.09
'Yarmouth

Each Way 28th 15:50 Ginger Fox 5.50 2.00 Win 2 0.13 -43.09
Doncaster

Each Way 27th 17:10 Prince Of 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -43.22
Newcastle Rome
(A.W)

Each Way 27th 16:50 Johnny 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -0.33 -41.22
Nottingham Cavagin

Each Way 27th 16:15 Crimewave 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -40.89
Nottingham

Each Way 27th 15:30 Frankadore 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.50 -38.89
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 26th 18:20 Kempton |Great 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.50 -39.39
(A.W) Ambassador

Each Way 26th 17:15 Kempton [Jeanette May 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.50 -38.89
(A.W)

Each Way 26th 17:15 Kempton |Grandad's 13.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -40.39
(A.W) Legacy

Each Way 26th 17:00 Carlisle |Javelin 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -38.39

Each Way 26th 15:50 Salisbury|Hors De 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 -36.39

Combat

Each Way 25th 17:30 Newbury |Special Secret 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.40 -36.99

Each Way 25th 17:15 Brighton |Knockout Blow 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -42.39

Each Way 25th 17:15 Brighton |Pearl Spectre 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.50 -40.39

Each Way 25th 14:45 Brighton |Al Verde 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -40.89

Each Way 24th 17:50 But | Like It 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -0.25 -38.89
Ballinrobe

Each Way 24th 17:40 Windsor |Fancy Flyer 8.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -38.64

Each Way 24th 14:00 Greeley 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -36.64
Chepstow

Each Way 23rd 17:15 Tower Of Allen 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -34.64
Southwell

Each Way 23rd 15:50 Hexham |Chanceiton 5.00 2.00 Win 1 4.80 -32.64

Each Way 22nd 17:10 Redcar |Glaceon 5.00 2.00 Win 1 4.80 -37.44

Each Way 22nd 14:10 \Vampish 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 0.00 -42.24
Newmarket
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(July)

Each Way 22nd 14:10 Amourice 0.00 2.00 Non-runner - -42.24
Newmarket
(July)

Each Way 21st 20:45 Ayr Prestbury Park 6.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -42.24

Each Way 21st 19:05 Ayr Buyer Beware 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -40.24

Each Way 21st 17:20 Market |Beyond The 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.10 -38.24
Rasen Pale

Each Way 21st 14:45 Redcar |Flint Hill 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -38.14

Each Way 21st 13:50 Market |What Will Be 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.30 -36.14
Rasen

Each Way 21st 13:40 Redcar ([The Trendy 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -35.84

Man

Each Way 20th 18:50 Tio Esteban 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -33.84
Leopardstown

Each Way 20th 17:20 Manton Warrior 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.38 -31.84
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 20th 17:10 Ripon  |Tabaahy 0.00 2.00 Non-runner - -36.22

Each Way 20th 16:35 Ripon Be Perfect 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.40 -36.22

Each Way 19th 19:30 Wexford |Knock On Steel 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -36.62

Each Way 19th 18:40 Ambassadorial 9.00 2.00 Win 1 9.60 -34.62
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 19th 17:45 Uttoxeter|Hot Ryan 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -0.20 -44.22

Each Way 19th 15:55 Uttoxeter]Adman Sam 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -44.02

Each Way 18th 19:50 Brighton |Mukha Magic 0.00 2.00 Non-runner - -42.02

Each Way 18th 15:20 Thirsk  |Sheepscar Lad 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -42.02

Each Way 18th 14:45 Thirsk  |Bee Machine 5.00 2.00 Win 1 4.80 -40.02

Each Way 17th 19:40 Windsor |Diamond 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -44.82

Dougal

Each Way 17th 16:45 Catterick |Bumbledom 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 -42.82

Each Way 17th 16:30 Carlisle |Milton Road 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -50.02

Each Way 17th 14:45 Catterick [Mujassam 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.20 -48.02

Each Way 16th 16:20 Gowran |Timemakesitfin 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -0.40 -562.22
Park e

Each Way 16th 15:05 Salisbury|Eagle Queen 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -51.82

Each Way 16th 13:35 Gowran |No Days Off 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -49.82
Park

Each Way 15th 16:30 Hexham |Witness 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -47.82

Each Way 15th 16:10 Bath \Whataguy 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -45.82

Each Way 15th 14:10 Chester |Red Hot Streak 4.33 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -43.82

Each Way 15th 13:50 York Billy No Mates 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -41.82

Each Way 14th 20:35 Aintree  |Coillte Eile 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.40 -39.82

Each Way 14th 20:30 Cork Shamad 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.75 -45.22

Each Way 14th 20:20 Giorni Felice 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -45.97
Fairyhouse

Each Way 14th 19:15 Bay Of Skaill 6.00 2.00 Loss 17 -2.00 -43.97
Fairyhouse

Each Way 14th 16:40 York Pass The Gin 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -41.97

Each Way 14th 16:05 York Raakib Alhawa 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -39.97

Each Way 14th 15:30 York Right Action 7.50 2.00 Win 4 0.63 -37.97

Each Way 13th 20:10 Harvest Bow 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 0.00 -38.6
Leopardstown

Each Way 13th 17:25 Don't Do It 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -38.6
Nottingham

Each Way 13th 16:30 Snow Storm 4.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -36.6
Yarmouth

Each Way 13th 15:55 Velvet Vision 9.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -34.6
Yarmouth

Each Way 12th 19:50 Kempton |First Link 0.00 2.00 Not Available - -32.6
(A.W)

Each Way 12th 19:50 Kempton |Lady Of Aran 0.00 2.00 Not Available - -32.6
(A.W)

Each Way 12th 18:50 Kempton |Raining Fire 0.00 2.00 Not Available - -32.6
(A.W)

Each Way 12th 16:50 Haydock |Divine Gift 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -32.6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 12th 15:30 No Trouble 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -30.6
'Yarmouth
Each Way 12th 15:20 Haydock |Lunar Jet 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.40 -28.6
Each Way 11th 20:50 Thirsk  |Seanjohnsilver 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -29
Each Way 11th 20:30 Carlisle |Kermouster 10.00 2.00 Win 3 0.80 -27
Each Way 11th 20:00 Carlisle [Precision 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -27.8
Prince
Each Way 11th 14:45 Salisbury|Desert Land 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -0.40 -25.8
Each Way 10th 21:05 Qaaraat 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -25.4
Pontefract
Each Way 10th 20:55 Yo Tambien 4.33 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -23.4
Roscommon
Each Way 10th 19:15 Windsor |Tawny Port 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.38 -21.4
Each Way 10th 16:45 Stratford |King Muro 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -25.78
Each Way 10th 15:45 Stratford |Auld Sod 4.33 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -23.78
Each Way 10th 15:15 Stratford |JAengus 6.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -21.78
Each Way 9th 17:15 City Wanderer 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -19.78
Goodwood
Each Way 8th 18:45 Lingfield |Bartimaeus 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.40 -17.78
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 18:45 Lingfield |[Fame N 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -18.18
(A.W) Fortune
Each Way 8th 16:50 Impulsion 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 0.00 -16.18
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 15:05 New Jazz 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.40 -16.18
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 15:00 Haydock |Dave Dexter 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -16.58
Each Way 8th 14:10 Riviera Nights 9.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -14.58
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 7th 17:35 Bath Pastfact 9.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 -12.58
Each Way 7th 17:20 Uttoxeter|Trafalgar Rock 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -10.58
Each Way 7th 15:15 Uttoxeter|John Daniell 7.50 2.00 Win 1 8.13 -8.58
Each Way 7th 14:55 Market |Haafapiece 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -16.71
Rasen
Each Way 6th 17:35 Ffos Las |Torhousemuir 10.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -14.71
Each Way 6th 17:20 Ripon Raffle King 9.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -12.71
Each Way 6th 17:00 Hamilton |Music Society 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.88 -10.71
Each Way 6th 16:10 Haydock |Bengali Boys 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -17.59
Each Way 6th 15:40 Haydock |Kapono 9.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 -15.59
Each Way 6th 14:50 Ripon Curfewed 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -16.59
Each Way 5th 18:30 Ripon  |Javea Magic 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -14.59
Each Way 5th 16:20 Wexford |Cooldine Bog 5.50 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -12.59
Each Way 5th 16:10 Newton |Gamekeeper 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -0.40 -10.59
Abbot Bill
Each Way 5th 16:00 Fontwell |Hidden 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -10.19
Charmer
Each Way 5th 15:00 Newton |Thahab Ifraj 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -8.19
Abbot
Each Way 4th 20:30 Machiavelli 0.00 2.00 Non-runner - -6.19
Tipperary
Each Way 4th 17:40 Lingfield |City Master 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -6.19
(A.W)
Each Way 3rd 17:45 Le Manege 10.00 2.00 Win 3 0.80 -4.19
\Wolverhampto [Enchante
n (A.W)
Each Way 3rd 16:05 Gowran |Cosmic Jazz 11.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 -4.99
Park
Each Way 3rd 15:50 Listowel |Lakemilan 2.25 2.00 Loss 2 -0.69 -2.99
Each Way 2nd 16:30 Abel Handy 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -2.3
Nottingham
Each Way 1st 17:50 Epsom |Stone Of 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -0.3
Destiny
Each Way 1st 17:30 Baydar 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -0.40 1.7
Musselburgh
Each Way 1st 17:20 Hexham |Cudgel 9.50 2.00 Win 2 0.70 2.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 1st 15:25 Aspire Tower 13.00 2.00 Win 3 1.40 1.4
Musselburgh

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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